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"Exams - III"

Dated: - 14th [ine,

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/ EXAM-IIl/ BAMS 3rd Prof./ 2016

Result Gazette Notification of BAMS 3rd Prof. Examination held in March, 2016. The result of

Iniversity Gazette Notification stands for: -
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eo%C” Marks Means Pass ' 6¢ \
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AB -DO- Absent
ob R -DO- Re-appear Q: g
RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards
_ CS -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee,
r.}}\ *[ No. of this University and other requirements
RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
Courses
Sr. No. Subject Name Max. Marks
1. Charak Samhita (Uttarardha) 150
5 Kaya Chikitsa 450
3 Shalakya Tantra 300
4. Shalya Tantra 300
5. Prasuti Tantra Evam Striroga 300
6. Kaumar Bhritya 200
7 Panchakrma 150
Total 1850

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by tt.« «tfice
___lateron. '

Centre_Name:-

Roll
No.

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

Regd. No.

11-AVC-01
11-AVC-02
11-AVC-03
11-AVC-04
11-AVC-05
10-DA-391

11-AVC-06
11-AVC-09
11-AVC-11
11-AVC-12
11-AVC-13

11-AVC-14

1 QDa:*CQ\- 201)

RAJIV GANDHI GOVT. POST GRADUATE AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PAPROLA

Student Name

SUSHMITA MOOI;I
SAVITA THAKUR
REETIKA RANA
RANJNA KAPOOR
SHRUTI KHOi(TA
PRIYANKA BHARDWA]
SHIVANI SHARMA
ANJNA KUMARI
SACHIN SHARMA
ANKUSH KUSHAL
GAURAV SHARMA

VIKRAM SHARMA

Father's Name

Result
SHER SINGH MOON 1177 -
JALMI RAM THAKUR 1164
LAKHBIR SINGH 1204
OM PARKASH 1242
CHAMAN LAL KHOKTA 1325 -
KISHAN CHAND 1389
KISHOR CHAND SHARMA 1234 .
RAM SINGH 1198 -
VINAY SHARMA 1238 7
ARVIND KUMAR KUSHAL 1204 /
RAKESH SHARMA 1235 7
BHAGWAN DASS 1284



